ABSORBS, DISSIPATES & REMOVES
• Transient voltage surges and spikes
• Frequency Noise Between 3kHz-1MHz
• Ring and combination waves (noise)
• Ground surges and ground loops (when
equipped with EP-2750)
OPERATING FREQUENCY
45 - 65 Hz

Compact for easy installations
EP-HPF RESIDENTIAL PROTECTION
EP-HPF Product Ordering Guidelines
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE
VPR
SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
VOLTAGE
ID#
Single Phase
100/200
Single Phase
120/240
L-N
3 Wire + G
3 Wire + G
1S200
1S240
H P F 1 S 2 4 0
Voltage Configuration
ID#
EP
Series
400
400
Single Leg
240
2 Wire + G 1L240400
L-G
L-N
L-G
L-N
L-G
• An industrial grade surge protector and noise filter for
residential market
• Eliminates detrimental power disturbances that permeate
the residential electrical distribution system
• Designed to protect the sensitive residential appliances
such as high-end audio/video systems, HVAC and other
computer loads
• Complete Home Protection
• Available in 10kA, 18kA and 22kA max surge current
• Quick connection to any manufacturer's breaker
THE EP-HPF:
EP-HPF GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Environmental Potentials,Inc.  www.ep2000.com
Copyright © 2022